LibertyLiberty Spirit Series™ CSS
www.libertyairportsystems.comwww.libertyairportsystems.comLAS-DB-016 Rev. B Oct. 2009 1
System Application
T he Spirit Series™ L-847 Circuit Selector Switch
is designed to switch the output of a 6.6 or 20A
constant current regulator into one or more series
lighting loops. Control can be from the CSS (local) or
from a control and monitoring system (remote). Typical

Fax: 905.631.5387
Ordering Information
Monitoring Options
• Monitoring presence of output current in each
series loop for “On indication” to control system.
• Monitoring of each local control switch “remote”
position, input power available and door open
signals for indication to the control system. This
information can provide feedback to the tower
when the circuit selectors are out-of-service or in
local control from the vault.
Weights & Dimensions
• L-847-1 - 24”h x 20”w x 10”d - 60 lbs
• L-847-2 - 24”h x 20”w x 10”d - 65 lbs
• L-847-3 - 24”h x 30”w x 10”d - 95 lbs
• L-847-4 - 24”h x 30”w x 10”d - 100 lbs